JWI-3000W-4560 Industrial Large Platform Scale
Block 11 Yishun Industrial Street 1 #03-97, North Spring Bizhub, Singapore 768089
Email : sales@scale-tech.coms.sg     Website : www.scale-tech.com.sg
Tel : 6909 2258
Platform structure with
paint-coated finish
Optional castor wheels
for mobility available
Model JWI-3000W-
4560-60K
JWI-3000W-
4560-150K
JWI-3000W-
4560-300K
Capacity 60kg 150kg 300kg
Readability 0.01kg 0.02kg 0.05kg
Stabilisation Time (sec) 2
Displayed Resolution Up to max. 15,000d
Pan Size 450mm x 600mm (stainless steel)
Base Structure Welded Steel
Weighing Units kg, g, lb,oz, pcs,
Calibration External Calibration
Display Green Backlit LCD with 46mm Digits Height
Power Supply DC 9V, 0.4A (AC Adaptor Included) / SLA Re-Chargeable Battery (6V/4Ah)
Operating Temperature 0° to 40°C
Housing (Indicator) High Impact Durable ABS Plastics
Column Height 660mm ( Up-Down Angle Adjustable Indicator Bracket)
Interface RS-232 (optional)
Designed for various rugged industrial applications, the JWI-
3000W-4560 Industrial large platform scale provide reliable
performance and an extra-large stainless steel pan for weighing
items up to 300kg. The 46mm height LCD backlit display is clearly
visible, and the large buttons make the keypad easy to see and
use in any environment. The JWI-3000W-4560  is an excellent
choice for bulky item weighing with simple parts counting feature
and multiple weighing units for selection , while built-in limit lights
make it ideal for check-weighing.